Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Open Water GOLD

Zwevegem (BEL) 03-09-17

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain

Eau libre

BCSG/DH/BEL

BCSG/005987/78 DEGREVE HEDWIGE
BCSG/004576/05 Dubreucq Magdalena

BCSG/006943/06
BCSG/004586/04
BCSG/005670/06
BCSG/004587/02

DUMONT Antoine
Mikus Coraline
Mikus Katherina

Mikus Loic

78 :
05:
06 :
04 :
06 :
02:

12
11
12
12
17

1000 Libre
1000 Libre
1000 Libre
1000 Libre
1000 Libre
2000 Libre

21.36
16:02.00
NT
17:15.00
NT

NT



